Signamax Connectivity Systems’ 065-1800 series 10/100 to 100BaseFX have been developed to operate
in harsh industrial environments that require ruggedized equipment that can operate in severe tempera-
ture extremes.  These media converters are an affordable solution for outdoor environments, transporta-
tion roadside systems, shop floors, and other harsh environments where consistent operation at tem-
perature extremes of -30°F to 165°F (-34°C to 74°C) is necessary.  These media converters are com-
pact, plug-and-play devices that do not require complex user setup, but also have the manual setting
features necessary to adjust to unusual operating conditions.
Network Connectivity Systems

1810 N.E. 144th Street  •  North Miami, FL 33181  •  800.446.2377  •  305.944.7710  •  Fax: 305.949.4483
Copyright 2005 Signamax/AESP, Inc. All rights reserved  •  Signamax Connectivity Systems is a trademark of AESP, Inc. •  Specifications subject to change.
ORDERING INFORMATION
Part Number Description
10/100 To 100FX DIN-Rail Hardened Media Converters – 24V DC Terminal Block
065-1800TB  10/100 to 100FX Industrial DIN-Rail Mount Hardened Converter, ST MM, 2 km
 24V DC Terminal Block
065-1810TB  10/100 to 100FX Industrial DIN-Rail Mount Hardened Converter, SC MM, 2 km
 24V DC Terminal Block
065-1820TB  10/100 to 100FX Industrial DIN-Rail Mount Hardened Converter, SC SM, 20 km
 24V DC Terminal Block
065-1820EDTB  10/100 to 100FX Industrial DIN-Rail Mount Hardened Converter, SC SM, 40 km
 24V DC Terminal Block
065-1820XLDTB  10/100 to 100FX Industrial DIN-Rail Mount Hardened Converter, SC SM, 75 km
 24V DC Terminal Block
10/100 To 100FX DIN-Rail Hardened Media Converters – 110V Power Supply
065-1800  10/100 to 100FX Industrial DIN-Rail Mount Hardened Converter, ST MM, 2 km
 110V Power Supply
065-1810  10/100 to 100FX Industrial DIN-Rail Mount Hardened Converter, SC MM, 2 km
 110V Power Supply
065-1820  10/100 to 100FX Industrial DIN-Rail Mount Hardened Converter, SC SM, 20 km
 110V Power Supply
065-1820ED  10/100 to 100FX Industrial DIN-Rail Mount Hardened Converter, SC SM, 40 km
 110V Power Supply
065-1820XLD  10/100 to 100FX Industrial DIN-Rail Mount Hardened Converter, SC SM, 75 km
 110V Power Supply
 Note: 220V Power Supplies are available
10/100 To 100FX WDM DIN-Rail Mount Hardened Media Converters – 24V DC Terminal Block
065-1876ATB  10/100T to 100FX Industrial DIN-Rail Mount Hardened Converter,
 WDM A Simplex SC/SM 20 km; Tx=1310 nm, Rx=1550 nm – 24V DC Terminal Block
065-1876BTB  10/100T to 100FX Industrial DIN-Rail Mount Hardened Converter,
 WDM B Simplex SC/SM 20 km; Tx=1550 nm, Rx=1310 nm – 24V DC Terminal Block
065-1876AEDTB  10/100T to 100FX Industrial DIN-Rail Mount Hardened Converter,
 WDM A Simplex SC/SM 40 km; Tx=1310 nm, Rx=1550 nm – 24V DC Terminal Block
065-1876BEDTB 10/100T to 100FX Industrial DIN-Rail Mount Hardened Converter,
 WDM B Simplex SC/SM 40 km; Tx=1550 nm, Rx=1310 nm – 24V DC Terminal Block
10/100 To 100FX WDM DIN-Rail Mount Hardened Media Converters – 110V Power Supply
065-1876A  10/100T to 100FX Industrial DIN-Rail Mount Hardened Converter,
 WDM A Simplex SC/SM 20 km; Tx=1310 nm, Rx=1550 nm – 110V Power Supply
065-1876B  10/100T to 100FX Industrial DIN-Rail Mount Hardened Converter,
 WDM B Simplex SC/SM 20 km; Tx=1550 nm, Rx=1310 nm – 110V Power Supply
065-1876AED  10/100T to 100FX Industrial DIN-Rail Mount Hardened Converter,
 WDM A Simplex SC/SM 40 km; Tx=1310 nm, Rx=1550 nm – 110V Power Supply
065-1876BED  10/100T to 100FX Industrial DIN-Rail Mount Hardened Converter,
 WDM B Simplex SC/SM 40 km; Tx=1550 nm, Rx=1310 nm – 110V Power Supply
Note: 220V Power Supplies are available
Network Connectivity Systems
SPECIFICATIONS